2026 Meeting Schedules

all meetings begin at 8:30 a.m. unless noticed | IC 5-14-1.5-5(a)
all meetings held in Commissioners Courtroom, 100 S Main St. | Auburn, In 46706

DeKalb County Commissioners

January
January
February
February
March
March
March
April

April

May

May

June

June

July

July
August
August
August
September
September
October
October
November
November
December
December

5th
20th (Tuesday)
2nd
17th (Tuesday)
2nd
16th
30th
13th
27th
11th
26th (Tuesday)
8th
22nd
6th
20th
3rd
17th
31st
14th
28th
12th
26th
9th
23rd
7th
21st

DeKalb County Council

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
September
October
November
December

7th
11th
11th
8th
13th
10th
15th & 16th
12th
2nd & 3rd
30th
14th
4th
9th

RDC- start at 5:00 p.m.

January
March

May

July
September
November

7th
11th
13th
8th
9th
4th




